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REPRESENTATION NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL TERM 
ENDING 

Appellate Tracy Randall Arizona Supreme Court trandall@appeals.az.gov 12/2022 
ACA Daniel Arreola Justice Court Maricopa County arreolad@mail.maripcopa.gov 12/2022 
Bailiff Catherine Soileau Superior Court in Maricopa County soileauc@mail.maricopa.gov 12/2021 
Court Administrator (GJ) Sharon Yates (Vice Chair) Superior Court in Coconino County syates@courts.az.gov  12/2022 
Court Administrator (LJ) Johnny Tse Buckeye Municipal Court jotse@courts.az.gov 12/2021 
Court Clerk (GJ) Hon. Valerie Wyant Clerk of the Superior Court in 

Coconino County 
VWyant@courts.az.gov  12/2020 

Court Clerk (LJ) Alexis Allen Tempe Municipal Court alexis_allen@tempe.gov 12/2021 
Court Interpreter Kathleen Schaben (Chair) Superior Court in Yuma County -

Justice Center 
kschaben@courts.az.gov 12/2020 

Court Manager Elaine Bridschge  Pinal County Juvenile Court ebridsch@courts.az.gov  12/2021 
Court Reporter Lori Dennison Arizona Supreme Court ldennison@courts.az.gov  12/2022 
Court Services (AOC) Catherine Clarich Arizona Supreme Court cclarich@courts.az.gov 12/2022 
ITD/MIS JT Hilton Arizona Supreme Court jhilton@courts.az.gov 12/2020 
JCCE  Sally Maurizi-De Voy Superior Court in Pima County Smaurizi-devoy@sc.pima.gov 12/2022 
Judicial Assistant (GJ) Joyce Burbridge Superior Court Pima County jburbridge@sc.pima.gov 12/2022 
Support Staff Odette Apodoca Pinal County Clerks Office oapodaca@courts.az.gov 12/2022 
Public Member Jennifer Castro American Bar Foundation Jennifer.Castro@azflse.org 12/2022 
Public Member Patricia Robinson Yavapai County Department of Health patricia.robison@yavapai.us 12/2022 
Security Manager Matthew Altheim Arizona Supreme Court maltheim@courts.az.gov 12/2020 
Training Coordinator (GJ) LuAnn Garbini Superior Court in Navajo County lgarbini@courts.az.gov 12/2022 
Training Coordinator (LJ) Suzanne Wentzel Ore Valley Municipal Court swentzel@courts.az.gov 12/2022 
Staff to the Committee Renu Sapra Arizona Supreme Court rsapra@courts.az.gov  N/A 
Staff to the Committee Jenifer Grubbe Arizona Supreme Court jgrubbe@courts.az.gov  N/A 

 
GJ: General Jurisdiction    JCCE: Joint Council on Court Education  
LJ: Limited Jurisdiction      
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